Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		
Tab settings ⇔⇒⇔ ▼ , 102332	2032 🔻 🔻	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Narada Media	Name: Narada Productions, Inc. Internal Address:	
Individual(s) General Partnership Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 4650 N. Port Washington Road	
Corporation-State Other	City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53212 Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association General Partnership	
Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Wisconsin	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Dissolution of General Partnership	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: 03/30/98	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2033508	
Additional number(s) at	·	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Joan Scaia	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address: Business and Legal Affairs	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Narada Productions, Inc.	✓ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 4650 N. Port Washington Road	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53212		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.		
Joan Scala	Ja/19/02	
	Name of Person Signing Signature Total humber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Date	
Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patent & Tr	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
21 40.00 OP		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002644 FRAME: 0121

TO THE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS

December 19, 2002

Pleased be advised that the duly authorized representatives of Narada Productions, Inc. and Music Design, Inc., as signified below, warrant and represent that Narada Media, a Wisconsin general partnership between Narada Productions, Inc. and Music Design, Inc., was dissolved on March 30, 1998. As of that date, all Narada Media's assets, including but not limited to the trademark "ODIN'S RUNE CARDS", were assigned to Narada Productions, Inc.

Greg Jansen

Vice President

Business and Legal Affairs

Narada Productions, Inc.

4650 North Port Washington Road

Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53212

Wesley Van Linda

President / CEO

Music Design, Inc.

4650 North Port Washington Road

Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53212

State of Wisconsin County of Milwaukee

This instrument was signed an sworn to before me at Milwaukee, Wisconsin on December 19, 2002 by Greg Jansen and Wesley Van Linda.

Joan Scaia, Notary Public

My commission is perpetual.

RECORDED: 12/27/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002644 FRAME: 0122